

4/10 - const. with Maintenance of work from

Bansara Chhatra Road to Rampu Sahi Gola

4/10/23

4/10/23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agno - 20 S.B.D/2022-23 (MMSY-3C)

Executive Engineer

R. W. S. (W) Division

Darbhanga - 2

DIVISION

Keoti

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1105

SYV construction

Abstract of cost
3rd
Name of work- Const. with mainten of work for Bansara Chattram To Ramprasad Sahni Tola
Agency - S.Y. V Const. Pvt Ltd
Abstr. NO- 20 S.B. D/2022-23
D.O. S - 22/06/2022
D.O. C - 21/06/2023
1) Cleaning and grubbing road lane

Qty = 0.0315 m Continuation p. 101
MA1255

$$\text{Qty} = 0.14605 \quad @ \text{RS} 52970.33 = 21214 =$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/4) Setting out as Mon specification bench mark					
Qty = 1 No vide TMB P. No. 17					
					@ RS 3941.61 Rs = 3941.61
3/4) PN and fixer work of Reference pillar					
Qty = 5 No vide TMB P. No. 17					
					@ 1813.54 Rs = 9068.20
4/4) Excavation of Road work					
Qty = 101.062 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 17					
Qty = 21 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 17					
Qty = 21.22 @ Rs					
Qty = 122.062 @ Rs 75.57 Rs = 9224.00					
5/5) Construction of embankment with material obtain borrow pit					
6/5					
Lead for 1000 m					
Qty = 391.86 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 17					
Qty = 216.77 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 17					
					MB 1255
Qty = 602.63					
Qty = 602.63 @ 190.36 Rs = 114398.00					
Lead for 100 m					
Qty = 914.34 vide TMB P. No. 17					
Qty = 470.813 vide TMB P. No. 17					
					MB 1256

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 1385.153 m ³ vide TMBP-100					
@ RS 154.28					RS = 213701 =
8/8) Construction of U.S.B					
with well graded					
Material					
Qty = 417.37 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 11					
Qty = 118.025 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 12					
Qty = 535.395					
@ RS 270.83					144601 =
7/9) 1/2, laying & spreading					
compacting co. B.M. 11					
Qty = 226.497 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 18					
Qty = 68.99 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 19					
Qty = 289.487					
@ RS 3379.01 =					978179 =
8/24) Earth work in exc					
for struct					
Qty = 55.87 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 20					
Qty = 29.30 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 21					
Qty = 85.17					
@ 279.09					RS = 23770 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/25) Type of B (Part 1)					
Bedding					
Qty = 6.39 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 2					
Qty = 3.56 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 3					
Qty = 9.95 m ³					
		@ 493.78	Rs =	4913 =	
10/26) Providing & P.C.C M.					
15 cm					
Qty = 4.85 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 2					
Qty = 2.71 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 3					
Qty = 7.56 m ³					
		@ Rs 5399.06 =	40763 =		
11/28) Providing and laying					
R.C.C NP-3 Pipe 60					
Qty = 22.50 M vide TMB P.No. 2					
		@ Rs 2641.31 =	59429 =		
12/29) P.V. and laying					
R.C.C NP-3 Pipe 100mm					
Qty = 7.5 M vide TMB P.No. 2					
		@ Rs 3692.90 =	27696 =		
13/29) P.V. and Parquet					
const. in H.W					
Qty = 38.21 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 2					
Qty = 25.22 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 3					
Qty = 67.51					
Qty = 3.84 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 3					
Qty = 1.53 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 4					
Qty = 68.8					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 68.8 m ³					
					@ 5814.33 Rs = 400025 =
14/20) Plastering with cement Mortar (1:4)					
Qty = 34.63 m ² vide Table					
Qty = 71.7 m ² vide Table					
Qty = 106					
W = 76.69 m ²					
					@ 170.34 Rs = 13063 =
15/3) Painting of two coat plaster wall					
Qty = 76.69 m ² vide Table					
					@ 139.83 = 10723 =
16/17) Provide & fixings of metal M.M.V.SY iron & maintain board					
Qty = 2 No vide Table					
Qty = 1 No vide Table					
					1265
Qty = 3 No					
					@ 9537.06 Rs = 28611 =
17/15) P.V and fixings K.M Stone					
Qty = 2 No vide Table					
					@ Rs 2233.09 = 4466 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/16) P.V. and fix m/s					
200 mm stone					
Qty = 5 No vide TMB P.M. = 11					
@ Rs 609.06					= 3045.30
19/17) P.V. and fix m/s Reto					
settle to 600 mm					
emulsion & pebble					
Qty = 6 No vide TMB P.M. = 12					
@ Rs 3617.86					= 21707.28
20/18) P.V. and fix m/s					
Reto settle					
600 mm concrete					
Qty = 6 No vide TMB P.M. = 12					
@ Rs 4630.13					= 27780.78
21/19) P.V. and fix m/s					
Reto 600x450 Reto					
Qty = 4 No vide TMB P.M. = 12					
@ Rs 4526.51					= 18106.04
22/20) P.V. and fix m/s					
boundary & fill m/s					
Qty = 12 No vide TMB P.M. = 12					
@ Rs 567.89					= 6814.88
23/21) Planter of tree					
on Road Side					
Qty = 83 No vide TMB P.M. = 12					
@ Rs 42.52					= 3529.96

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24) construction of sub- grade & embankment shoulder					
Qty = 780.29 m ³ wide TMB P.M.				970 MB 1265	
@ 192.04				RS =	149846.5
25) P.V. Road Marking with hot applu thermoPLASTIC					
Qty = 224 m ² wide TMB P.M.				#	
@ RS 721.95				=	161716.2
26) Prime and applu Tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 3601.49 m ² wide TMB				710g	
@ RS 43.21				RS =	155620.20
27) Prime and applu Tack coat (RS-1) emulsion					
Qty = 3601.49 m ² wide TMB				P.M. 8 MB 1265	
@ RS 14.78				RS =	53230.20
28) P.V. and applu M.S.S-90					
Qty = 3601.49 m ² wide TMB				P.M. 8 MB 1265	
@ 208.15				RS =	749650
29) construction of P.C.C.					
M-30					

Continuation